DISTRICT

APN

SITUS

3062-019A 286 MANGELS AVE

3115-022
5826-010
5827-021
5827-022
5321-035
6280-016
7069-048
7142-031

578 HEARST AVE
130 BACHE ST
100-198 ROSCOE ST
103 ROSCOE ST
1773 OAKDALE AVE
674 MOSCOW ST
226 MINERVA ST
41 SEARS ST

Office of the Treasurer and Tax Collector
Tax-Defaulted Property Subject to Public Tax Sale 2026

JORDAN CYRIL H G BARRY SIMONS

DAVIS NANCY J & DARRYL E

LEMBI FRANK E & OLGA

SKYLINE INVESTMENTS

SKYLINE INVESTMENTS

SAN FRANCISCO HOUSING DVLPMNT COR
HUBBARD THOMASINA

TYLER AARON & MARY E

HOLT KAREN

ASSESSEE

ASR CLASS CODE

D - Dwelling
D - Dwelling
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
D - Dwelling
D - Dwelling
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
D - Dwelling

MINIMUM BID AMOUNT

10,660.50
171,981.97
12,950.66
12,953.98
12,953.98
91,819.83
26,704.14
11,511.50
79,959.50




