

****Amended in Committee - 2/4/2026**

Office of the Treasurer and Tax Collector
Tax-Defaulted Property Subject to Public Tax Sale 2026

DISTRICT	APN	SITUS	ASSESSEE	ASR CLASS CODE	MINIMUM BID AMOUNT
7	3062-019A	286 MANGELS AVE	JORDAN CYRIL H G BARRY SIMONS	D - Dwelling	10,660.50
7	3115-022	578 HEARST AVE	DAVIS NANCY J & DARRYL E	D - Dwelling	171,981.97
9	5826-010	130 BACHE ST	LEMBI FRANK E & OLGA	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	12,950.66
9	5827-021	100-198 ROSCOE ST	SKYLINE INVESTMENTS	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	12,953.98
9	5827-022	103 ROSCOE ST	SKYLINE INVESTMENTS	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	12,953.98
10	5321-035	1773 OAKDALE AVE	SAN FRANCISCO HOUSING DVLPMT COR	D - Dwelling	91,819.83
11	6280-016	674 MOSCOW ST	HUBBARD THOMASINA	D - Dwelling	26,704.14
11	7069-048	226 MINERVA ST	TYLER AARON & MARY E	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	11,511.50
11	7142-031	41 SEARS ST	HOLT KAREN	D - Dwelling	79,959.50